ATH Series Terminal Distribution Product
ATH Series Miniature Circuit Breakers
Your brand of choice
NO-
Siemens Electrical Apparatus Ltd., Suzhou, Shanghai Branch
Rm 301, Tsidi Building No.55, Lane 777, West Guangzhong Road Shanghai
Zip Code: 200072

* Correction factors for other temperature conditions are specified in the attached temperature correction factor table.
6
Selection rules and ordering code for ATH6
Appearance product
name
Enclosure
rating
breaking
capacity
Number
of poles
Tripping
type
Rated
current Product order code
ATH6 63
N
1P C
1 ATH6-63N1C1
N 2 ATH6-63N1C2
N 4 ATH6-63N1C4
N 6 ATH6-63N1C6
N 10 ATH6-63N1C10
N 16 ATH6-63N1C16
N 20 ATH6-63N1C20
N 25 ATH6-63N1C25
N 32 ATH6-63N1C32
N 40 ATH6-63N1C40
N 50 ATH6-63N1C50
N 63 ATH6-63N1C63
A 50 ATH6-63A1C50
A 63 ATH6-63A1C63
ATH6 63
N
1P D
1 ATH6-63N1D1
N 2 ATH6-63N1D2
N 4 ATH6-63N1D4
N 6 ATH6-63N1D6
N 10 ATH6-63N1D10
N 16 ATH6-63N1D16
N 20 ATH6-63N1D20
N 25 ATH6-63N1D25
N 32 ATH6-63N1D32
N 40 ATH6-63N1D40
N 50 ATH6-63N1D50
N 63 ATH6-63N1D63
A 50 ATH6-63A1D50
A 63 ATH6-63A1D63
ATH6 63
N
2P C
1 ATH6-63N2C1
N 2 ATH6-63N2C2
N 4 ATH6-63N2C4
N 6 ATH6-63N2C6
N 10 ATH6-63N2C10
N 16 ATH6-63N2C16
N 20 ATH6-63N2C20
N 25 ATH6-63N2C25
N 32 ATH6-63N2C32
N 40 ATH6-63N2C40
N 50 ATH6-63N2C50
N 63 ATH6-63N2C63
A 50 ATH6-63A2C50
A 63 ATH6-63A2C63
ATH6 63
N
2P D
1 ATH6-63N2D1
N 2 ATH6-63N2D2
N 4 ATH6-63N2D4
N 6 ATH6-63N2D6
N 10 ATH6-63N2D10
N 16 ATH6-63N2D16
N 20 ATH6-63N2D20
N 25 ATH6-63N2D25
N 32 ATH6-63N2D32
N 40 ATH6-63N2D40
N 50 ATH6-63N2D50
N 63 ATH6-63N2D63
A 50 ATH6-63A2D50
A 63 ATH6-63A2D63
Circuit diagram
Circuit diagram1
2
1

breaking
capacity
Number
of poles
Tripping
type
Rated
current Product order code
ATH6 63
N
3P C
1 ATH6-63N3C1
N 2 ATH6-63N3C2
N 4 ATH6-63N3C4
N 6 ATH6-63N3C6
N 10 ATH6-63N3C10
N 16 ATH6-63N3C16
N 20 ATH6-63N3C20
N 25 ATH6-63N3C25
N 32 ATH6-63N3C32
N 40 ATH6-63N3C40
N 50 ATH6-63N3C50
N 63 ATH6-63N3C63
A 50 ATH6-63A3C50
A 63 ATH6-63A3C63
ATH6 63
N
3P D
1 ATH6-63N3D1
N 2 ATH6-63N3D2
N 4 ATH6-63N3D4
N 6 ATH6-63N3D6
N 10 ATH6-63N3D10
N 16 ATH6-63N3D16
N 20 ATH6-63N3D20
N 25 ATH6-63N3D25
N 32 ATH6-63N3D32
N 40 ATH6-63N3D40
N 50 ATH6-63N3D50
N 63 ATH6-63N3D63
A 50 ATH6-63A3D50
A 63 ATH6-63A3D63
ATH6 63
N
4P C
1 ATH6-63N4C1
N 2 ATH6-63N4C2
N 4 ATH6-63N4C4
N 6 ATH6-63N4C6
N 10 ATH6-63N4C10
N 16 ATH6-63N4C16
N 20 ATH6-63N4C20
N 25 ATH6-63N4C25
N 32 ATH6-63N4C32
N 40 ATH6-63N4C40
N 50 ATH6-63N4C50
N 63 ATH6-63N4C63
A 50 ATH6-63A4C50
A 63 ATH6-63A4C63
ATH6 63
N
4P D
1 ATH6-63N4D1
N 2 ATH6-63N4D2
N 4 ATH6-63N4D4
N 6 ATH6-63N4D6
N 10 ATH6-63N4D10
N 16 ATH6-63N4D16
N 20 ATH6-63N4D20
N 25 ATH6-63N4D25
N 32 ATH6-63N4D32
N 40 ATH6-63N4D40
N 50 ATH6-63N4D50
N 63 ATH6-63N4D63
A 50 ATH6-63A4D50
A 63 ATH6-63A4D63
MCB (miniature circuit breaker)
ATH6 Series
Selection rules and ordering code for ATH6
Circuit diagram

capacity
Number
of poles
Tripping
type
Rated
current
Residual
current
Protection
type Product order code
ATH8 63 N 1P+N C
6
30 AC
ATH8-63N5C6030AC
10 ATH8-63N5C10030AC
16 ATH8-63N5C16030AC
20 ATH8-63N5C20030AC
25 ATH8-63N5C25030AC
32 ATH8-63N5C32030AC
40 ATH8-63N5C40030AC
50 ATH8-63N5C50030AC
63 ATH8-63N5C63030AC
ATH8 63 N 1P+N D
6
30 AC
ATH8-63N5D6030AC
10 ATH8-63N5D10030AC
16 ATH8-63N5D16030AC
20 ATH8-63N5D20030AC
25 ATH8-63N5D25030AC
32 ATH8-63N5D32030AC
40 ATH8-63N5D40030AC
50 ATH8-63N5D50030AC
63 ATH8-63N5D63030AC
ATH8 series
RCBO (residual current operated circuit breaker)
Selection rules and ordering code for ATH8
Circuit diagram

HA:  6KA (C/D curve 50-63A)
3 41 2
ATH  6 - 63  AS/FC  11 NA
5 6
13
Appearance product
name
Enclosure
rating
Accessory
type
Contact
type
Applicable
type Product order code
ATH6 63 AS/FC 11 NA ATH6-63AS/FC11NA
ATH6 63 AS/FC 11 HA ATH6-63AS/FC11HA
Selection rules and ordering code for ATH6 series MCB accessory
Accessory
ATH6 series MCB
14